28179

Py A

179.01- 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01-170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01 - 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01- 155
153.01 - 154
152.01- 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01-142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131

11222 <& L5858
TR RS SOF

BB LA FESEY - KEDB

YN SN =Pa
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
2 0.01%
6 0.03%
2 0.01%
4 0.02%
6 0.03%
1 0.01%
6 0.03%
7 0.04%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
14 0.08%
9 0.05%

24 0.13%
21 0.1%
20 0.1%
31 0.17%
31 0.17%
36 0.20%
49 0.27%
41 0.22%
39 0.21%
48 0.26%
53 0.29%
44 0.24%
63 0.34%
57 0.31%
64 0.35%
63 0.34%
62 0.34%
73 0.40%
85 0.46%
70 0.38%
72 0.39%
84 0.46%
67 0.36%
92 0.50%
78 0.42%
103 0.56%
100 0.54%
118 0.64%
118 0.64%
121 0.66%
123 0.67%
132 0.72%
17 0.64%
115 0.63%
127 0.69%

REoEIES Ret ESEET RE SwER B B =Ry R
AN# Btk A% Batb = AN HotE
0 0.00% 18370  100.00% 129.01-130 130 0.71% 2750 14.97%
1 0.01% 18370 100.00% 128.01-129 147 0.80% 2897 15.77%
2 0.01% 18369 99.99% 127.01-128 116 0.63% 3013 16.40%
4 0.02% 18368 99.99% 126.01-127 154 0.84% 3167 17.24%
10 0.05% 18366 99.98% 125.01-126 143 0.78% 3310 18.02%
12 0.07% 18360 99.95% 124.01-125 141 0.77% 3451 18.79%
16 0.09% 18358 99.93% 123.01-124 161 0.88% 3612 19.66%
22 0.12% 18354 99.91% 122.01-123 141 0.77% 3753 20.43%
23 0.13% 18348 99.88% 121.01-122 151 0.82% 3904 21.25%
29 0.16% 18347 99.87% 120.01-121 132 0.72% 4036 21.97%
36 0.20% 18341 99.84% 119.01-120 146 0.79% 4182 22.77%
46 0.25% 18334 99.80% 118.01-119 155 0.84% 4337 23.61%
56 0.30% 18324 99.75% 117.01-118 160 0.87% 4497 24.48%
70 0.38% 18314 99.70%  116.01-117 160 0.87% 4657 25.35%
79 0.43% 18300 99.62% 115.01- 116 161 0.88% 4818 26.23%
103 0.56% 18291 99.57% 114.01-115 180 0.98% 4998 27.21%
124 0.68% 18267 99.44% 113.01-114 162 0.88% 5160 28.09%
144 0.78% 18246 99.32% 112.01-113 150 0.82% 5310 28.91%
175 0.95% 18226 99.22%  111.01-112 173 0.94% 5483 29.85%
206 1.12% 18195 99.05% 110.01-111 169 0.92% 5652 30.77%
242 1.32% 18164 98.88% 109.01-110 172 0.94% 5824 31.70%
291 1.58% 18128 98.68% 108.01-109 169 0.92% 5993 32.62%
332 1.81% 18079 98.42% 107.01-108 166 0.90% 6159 33.53%
371 2.02% 18038 98.19% 106.01- 107 163 0.89% 6322 34.41%
419 2.28% 17999 97.98% 105.01- 106 177 0.96% 6499 35.38%
472 2.57% 17951 97.72% 104.01-105 168 0.91% 6667 36.29%
516 2.81% 17898 97.43% 103.01- 104 160 0.87% 6827 37.16%
579 3.15% 17854 97.19% 102.01-103 175 0.95% 7002 38.12%
636 3.46% 17791 96.85% 101.01-102 159 0.87% 7161 38.98%
700 3.81% 17734 96.54% 100.01 - 101 190 1.03% 7351 40.02%
763 4.15% 17670 96.19%  99.01- 100 164 0.89% 7515 40.91%
825 4.49% 17607 95.85%  98.01-99 181 0.99% 7696 41.89%
898 4.89% 17545 95.51%  97.01-98 177 0.96% 7873 42.86%
983 5.35% 17472 95.11%  96.01-97 160 0.87% 8033 43.73%
1053 5.73% 17387 94.65% @ 95.01-96 210 1.14% 8243 44.87%
1125 6.12% 17317 94.27%  94.01-95 173 0.94% 8416 45.81%
1209 6.58% 17245 93.88%  93.01-9%4 217 1.18% 8633 47.00%
1276 6.95% 17161 93.42%  92.01-93 211 1.15% 8844 48.14%
1368 7.45% 17094 93.056%  91.01-92 184 1.00% 9028 49.15%
1446 7.87% 17002 92.55%  90.01-91 199 1.08% 9227 50.23%
1549 8.43% 16924 92.13%  89.01-90 215 1.17% 9442 51.40%
1649 8.98% 16821 91.57%  88.01-89 202 1.10% 9644 52.50%
1767 9.62% 16721 91.02%  87.01-88 221 1.20% 9865 53.70%

1885 10.26% 16603 90.38%  86.01-87 234 1.27% 10099 54.98%
2006 10.92% 16485 89.74%  85.01-86 189 1.03% 10288 56.00%
2129 11.59% 16364 89.08%  84.01-85 206 1.12% 10494 57.13%
2261 12.31% 16241 88.41%  83.01-84 210 1.14% 10704 58.27%
2378 12.95% 16109 87.69%  82.01-83 217 1.18% 10921 59.45%
2493 13.57% 15992 87.05%  81.01-82 210 1.14% 11131 60.59%
2620 14.26% 15877 86.43%  80.01-81 188 1.02% 11319 61.62%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
15750 85.74%
15620 85.03%
15473 84.23%
15357 83.60%
15203 82.76%
15060 81.98%
14919 81.21%
14758 80.34%
14617 79.57%
14466 78.75%
14334 78.03%
14188 77.23%
14033 76.39%
13873 75.52%
13713 74.65%
13552 73.77%
13372 72.79%
13210 71.91%
13060 71.09%
12887 70.15%
12718 69.23%
12546 68.30%
12377 67.38%
12211 66.47 %
12048 65.59%
11871 64.62%
11703 63.71%
11543 62.84%
11368 61.88%
11209 61.02%
11019 59.98%
10855 59.09%
10674 58.11%
10497 57.14%
10337 56.27 %
10127 55.13%
9954 54.19%
9737 53.00%
9526 51.86%
9342 50.85%
9143 49.77%
8928 48.60%
8726 47.50%
8505 46.30%
8271 45.02%
8082 44.00%
7876 42.87%
7666 41.73%
7449 40.55%
7239 39.41%



~

2ET9

Py A

79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01- 71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01- 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01 - 55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01- 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01-40
38.01 - 39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31

BB LA FESEY - KEDB

YN SN =Pa
205 1.12%
213 1.16%
219 1.19%
237 1.29%
219 1.19%
205 1.12%
214 1.16%
223 1.21%
249 1.36%
210 1.14%
188 1.02%
200 1.09%
212 1.15%
236 1.28%
206 1.12%
204 1.1%
187 1.02%
164 0.89%
178 0.97%
168 0.91%
185 1.01%
144 0.78%
148 0.81%
154 0.84%
142 0.77%
126 0.69%
125 0.68%
120 0.65%

98 0.53%
106 0.58%
98 0.53%
99 0.54%
100 0.54%
90 0.49%
72 0.39%
96 0.52%
68 0.37%
70 0.38%
62 0.34%
74 0.40%
44 0.24%
50 0.27%
53 0.29%
50 0.27%
40 0.22%
29 0.16%
33 0.18%
34 0.19%
25 0.14%
30 0.16%

REoEES B
AN HtE
11524 62.73%
11737 63.89%
11956 65.08%
12193 66.37%
12412 67.57%
12617 68.68%
12831 69.85%
13054 71.06%
13303 72.42%
13513 73.56%
13701 74.58%
13901 75.67%
14113 76.83%
14349 78.11%
14555 79.23%
14759 80.34%
14946 81.36%
15110 82.25%
15288 83.22%
15456 84.14%
15641 85.14%
15785 85.93%
15933 86.73%
16087 87.57%
16229 88.35%
16355 89.03%
16480 89.71%
16600 90.36%
16698 90.90%
16804 91.48%
16902 92.01%
17001 92.55%
17101 93.09%
17191 93.58%
17263 93.97%
17359 94.50%
17427 94.87%
17497 95.25%
17559 95.59%
17633 95.99%
17677 96.23%
17727 96.50%
17780 96.79%
17830 97.06%
17870 97.28%
17899 97.44%
17932 97.62%
17966 97.80%
17991 97.94%
18021 98.10%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
7051 38.38%
6846 37.27%
6633 36.11%
6414 34.92%
6177 33.63%
5958 32.43%
5753 31.32%
5539 30.15%
5316 28.94%
5067 27.58%
4857 26.44%
4669 25.42%
4469 24.33%
4257 23.17%
4021 21.89%
3815 20.77%
3611 19.66%
3424 18.64%
3260 17.75%
3082 16.78%
2914 15.86%
2729 14.86%
2585 14.07%
2437 13.27%
2283 12.43%
2141 11.65%
2015 10.97%
1890 10.29%
1770 9.64%
1672 9.10%
1566 8.52%
1468 7.99%
1369 7.45%
1269 6.91%
1179 6.42%
1107 6.03%
1011 5.50%
943 5.13%
873 4.75%
811 4.41%
737 4.01%
693 3.77%
643 3.50%
590 3.21%
540 2.94%
500 2.72%
471 2.56%
438 2.38%
404 2.20%
379 2.06%

Py A

29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU ZEE

YN SN =Pa
29 0.16%
26 0.14%
35 0.19%
19 0.10%
22 0.12%
23 0.13%
28 0.15%
33 0.18%
17 0.09%
18 0.10%
10 0.05%
21 0.11%
1 0.06%
8 0.04%
2 0.01%
8 0.04%
6 0.03%
7 0.04%
8 0.04%
3 0.02%
2 0.01%

1 0.01%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.06%

REoEES B

AN HotE

18050 98.26%
18076 98.40%
18111 98.59%
18130 98.69%
18152 98.81%
18175 98.94%
18203 99.09%
18236 99.27%
18253 99.36%
18271 99.46%
18281 99.52%
18302 99.63%
18313 99.69%
18321 99.73%
18323 99.74%
18331 99.79%
18337 99.82%
18344 99.86%
18352 99.90%
18355 99.92%
18357 99.93%
18358 99.93%
18358 99.93%
18359 99.94%
18359 99.94%
18359 99.94%
18359 99.94%
18359 99.94%
18359 99.94%
18370  100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
349 1.90%
320 1.74%
294 1.60%
259 1.41%
240 1.31%
218 1.19%
195 1.06%
167 0.91%
134 0.73%
17 0.64%
99 0.54%
89 0.48%
68 0.37%
57 0.31%
49 0.27%
47 0.26%
39 0.21%
33 0.18%
26 0.14%
18 0.10%
15 0.08%
13 0.07%
12 0.07%
12 0.07%
1" 0.06%
1 0.06%
1" 0.06%
1 0.06%
1" 0.06%
1 0.06%



